ARL00146]

/

~/
L

/

/3]

-y

/(_{[

- 72130

UNOFFICIAL COBP™™

MORTGAGE MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
AND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT AND DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

This Mortgage Modification Agreement and Amendment to
Agreement and Disclosure Statement ("this Amendment™), ig made

and entered into by and between
Ao DAVID HOLLAND, JR. AND NANCY T TOUTARD, WTS WIPT

NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY, an Illinols banking corporation (the /l
"Bank"). 1zv

WHEREAS, the Borrower has enterad into The Northern
Trust Company Equity Credit Line Agreement and Disclosure
Stateraent {(the "Agreement™) dated  Jgunp 28 , 1993,
pursugnv te which the Borrower may from time to time borrow
Erom toz Hank amounts not to exceed the aggregate oucstanding
principai balance of $_10,000.00 (the "Maximum Credit
Amount®) 3

(hereinafter, whether cna or more, the "Borrowar") and THE /aaé

WHEREAS, the Borrower as Mortgagor has executed and
delivered to the bank as Mortgagee an Equity Creditc Llne
Mortgage (the "Mortgagze") dated  JUNK 24 » 1993 pursunnt
te which the Borrower did mortgage, grant, warrant, “and convey
to the Bank the properrny located in the County of _ COMK
State of Illinoig, legaily described in Exhibit A atrached
hereto and incorporated hercin by reference, wnich has a street

addresa o Vs
of 707 5. PROSPECT AVENUE  PAKK RIDGE, ILLINOLG 60068

which MOrtgage was rLecorded on._Jomy b R RANY
Rocument No. 93511648 ____ by the offlce of the

Recardai of Deeds of such county;

WHEREAS, the Bank {s the cur:ert holder of the
Agreement and the Mortgage, and the Bor{uwer has reguested that
the Maximum Credit Amount be increased frop $ i0,000.00
to § 30,000.00 , and the Bank is willing so o do provided the
Borrower axecutes this Amendment and any furither documents as
tha Bank may require, and subject te the terms, provisions and
conditions hereinafter contained.

Yow, therefore, in consideration of the fotezuing and

of the mutual covenants herein contained, the parties hecato
hereby agree as follows:

@

BOOK SO0 i &3
’“.‘ . -I" N ._u)

e e P o

P

TR A et e R IR T B 4 .

LR T R AR IL.') oy

o)




' AT .

UNOFFICIAL COPY , .~ -

..
RS
v LT [
Pk e .
veod ! . [ ’ . e ’ . f N
. Y . ) -
. N P . ' ‘
. . ' 40 [ PR . \
. . .
V! H "
\
e )
f
P ,
' . . ' I
-
;
1
. ) PR ' ' .
' . .
' [ - . .
Y e w
! 1 ' " 1
'
. , .
v
. . R .
‘ ’ . .
\ o
. '
¢
' .
'
.
' : . ..
' W . i
} .
' v ’ ' . . v "
.o . \,
' oY ) ‘ |
. )
» .
! ‘ . \
“f - . ‘
f
‘ ‘
.
Co
\ . . . s
. R .
‘e ..
. RPN
L)
. : " ! e
. P v C S N ; . |
] i : T o " N r A . "
Pasyi oL ot . i o . f Lt " "ll‘ Ny
’ . o g . [ bry .
H T Py [INETI R AR SO L AL - T \ B
N ! I . o . ‘ I ‘
P




UNOFFICIAL COPY

1. Amendment to Mortgage. The sacond paragraph on
the first page of the Mortgage (the first "Whereas" clause) is
hereby amended by substituting "$ 30,000.00 "lrnew Maximum
Credit Amountj for "$10,000.00 "{original Maximum Credit
Amount] .

2. Amendment to Agreement. Paragraph 2, page 1 of
the Agreement amended by substituting "$ 30,000.00 " [new

Maximum Credit Amount}] for "$_10,000.00 " loriginal Maximum
Credit Amount]. _

3. Effective Date. Subject to the other terms and
condjcions of the Agreement and the Mortgage, the new Maximum
Credaiv Amount shall be effective and available upon the
expiration cf the Borrower's right to rescind under federal
Requlatioa 2, 12 CFR 226 ({Truth in Lending).

4. ‘References. Wherever in the Mortgage, the
Agreement or any other instrument evidencing, securing or
guaranteeing che loans made pursuant to the Agreement reference
is made to the Morryage or the Agreement, such reference shall
from and after the duice hereof be deemed a reference to the
Mortgage or the Agresment as hereby modified and amended. From
and after the date herecf the Mortgage shall secure loans up to
the amended Maximum Credii Amount, with interest thereon, plus
any other sums and obligatione stated therein to be secured
thereby.

5. No Implied Amendmenci. Except as expressly
modified hereby, all of the terms.ard conditions of the

Mortgage and the Agreement shall stand and remain unchanged and
in £full force and effect.

6., Miscellaneous. This Amendmernc-shall extend to and
be binding upon the parties hereto and their heirs, personal
representatives, executors, SUCCeRSSOrs and asgsidgns.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto hzva duly

axecuted this Amendment as of the day and year fi:zsl above
written.

Signed and dated this 710 day of SEPTEMBER , 1993

BORRORER |
A. DAVID HOLLAND, JR X ,JgfggLﬁaé?géﬁTQZZLﬁfﬂA@.

e ——

NANCY J. HOLLAND M *72%<>- , ;g;%gizzgff;gﬁu

THE NORTHERN TRUST COMPANY

Abtost
LLJ '

Assistant Sebrotaty

9TTLILEG







el TRU 5T COMPANY for

NOTARY g At

N N

.W_l;jl\\ft:)l::F::I(::ElAg\Lﬁ_ S::é;:)J:1\1<

STATE OF ILLINGIS)
Yss
COUNTY OF C O O K)

- »

I.'%N“NJO Sk UJ'”Ek , a Notary Public in and for
said County, in tho State aforesaid, do hereby certify
that A, David llOLLAND JR, and  NANCY J, 1 personally
appeared berore me and acknowledged that (s )he [they] executed
and delivered the foregoing instrument as his{her)litheir) their

gree and voluntary act for the use and purposes therein set
orth,

e A R S A S

}joﬁfﬂﬁA“ﬁ ,ﬂfﬁ”tﬁ i Givgn under my hand and notarial seal this
P A p ( ¥ e

NGTARY PUBLIC. 413 _wtummsi /Y/ day of deW,ﬁpﬁ , 190

it oo R G (L

(Notary Public

| Ny
My Commissicii Expires: /L)/ﬁ%/?ig
T

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

)ss
COUNTY OF C 0 O K)

1, ﬁvﬂﬁj“ ;jikygiﬂkaﬂ a Notary Public in and for

said County, in the Scace afaresaxd do hereby certify

that (¢ Ly, ru7 Vice President of THE
\ uoaraaau!wnusw compﬁuy, and ‘A}Yf T 0 ephef]l , Assistant
Secretary of THE NORTHERN TRUST COMBANY, who are personally
known to me to be the same persons whofe -names are subscribed
to the foregoing instrument as sush __// Vice President
and such Assgistant Secretary and are’ personally knewn to me to
be such dad, Vice Fresident and such Assistant
Secretary, appeared before me this day ip parson and
acknowledged that they respectively signed and delivered and
attested the, sazd instrument as their free and voluntary act as
such At Vice President and such Assiscant Secretary,
as aforesaid, and as the free and voluntary acu.nf THE NORTHERN

the uses and purposes therein gec Eorth.

. \M’\,\
( \( "rl‘ﬂ_ll_(l SE A"‘
£ '\,‘T‘ o by 5 I ‘\I

Given under my hangd, and notarial V\Al this
/% day of Vpie g Fil ' 19’

nk{ Qiﬁljrtv Q[/A s

Nﬁkary Public

L

it ‘g
My poaen T b .!i,‘th
L s et

/
My Commission Expires: lU 'WZ [ { )
*r \

4-'/

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED bBY:
ROSE A, ELLIS, ESQ. MAIL TO:
50 S. LASALLE STREET
CHICAGD, 1. 60675
(312) 444-3969

THE HORTHEAN TRUSYT COMPANY
Attn: BARRARA L, KRAUSS  B~A
50 S. LaSalle Streot
Chicaga, LL 6&Q6TS

&
3
Al
e
h
2




UNOFFICIAL COPY R

P B e
."J' A e Y
I o . ’ ' § .
[ i \ . Voh
N . [ SV
i - P .
0 i N 1 , - ' ' +
h ‘ N I ' i ,
’ ' PR - . - B )
. \ i . . o,
) . it . D . . . P
[ . ! Sl T . . B .
F
. o
o ) A s N T
. RN , ] . ' ’ ‘
[N ’ . ' bt \ N e Lt B . . .
o . ) . ) v .
N
t : R I . L . TR i
. - ! I
- ' ¢ ot -
.y . .
. ! ' \"'I
vl
L . -
BEER IR I a0
T et " o, - -
LA L L [ v LN
ATy e R PO I ;
’ e TR DRV aaw
R S R
R T Y S
PR
Y PN S Crip !,Ir-n‘nl
[ Il PR o .o P
P e e e . . v . A i .
: 3 . ! -
' v . e : i -
. ‘e ) e
' - . B
i . i , '
' N 3 . ' .
~ 4 ! il
' : . s . .
. i " . 4 i
iyt I . s ' . .
t . .
. Wt ' v
PN [
L ., \
. ., 1 "
H ! ' .
) B ot i N '
i ‘ . 1 .
B : 14 H . “ v L . .
v y R ' | P L ’ it .
* ] A LR -
o - P v v .l PR P .
b
i Vo .
" ) ' N
)
w! !
* o v T
P LI Pt '
. . N
L [ n L .
. [P PEEFEPIN E - -

B T LI




: UNOFFICIAL COPY

L L Dt RIETTO O

. LOT 15 Iﬁ FRED L. GILLICK'S SUBDIVISION OF THE ERST 6 2/3 ACRES OF THE HORTH 20 ACRES

OF THE WEST 19,50 CHAINS OF THE SOUTH BAST 1/4 OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 4Y NORTH, RANGE
12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIXS.

. Permanent Indox Number 09-35«.401 «009

ITIYILEE




UNOFFICIAL COPY

St

R TIPS O T S TR |




